
Date: Location: Wind: Conditions:

Bow: Nock:

Arrows: Brace Height: Plunger: Tab:
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Second Round

Total

Running Total 

Score Totals Score 10s Xs

First Round

Second  Round Total

6

5

4

3

2

Running Total 

2nd Round END RUNNING
SCORE

1

First Round Total

6

5

4

3

2

1st Round END RUNNING
SCORE

1


